
Qualifying:
Bowler Number: Name:

Your Bonus Game Grand

   Name Score Score Pins Total Total

1 1 - 2 3 - 4 5 - 6 7 - 8 9 - 10 11 - 12 J. Schalow 234 191 + 0 = 191 1950 +150 1800

2 4 - 5 6 - 2 12 - 3 9 - 11 1 - 7 10 - 8 J. Petrey 190 205 + 30 = 235 2185 +185 2000

3 9 - 3 1 - 10 11 - 4 5 - 12 8 - 2 6 - 7 B. Hafeman 225 195 + 0 = 195 2380 +180 2200

4 7 - 12 5 - 8 9 - 2 10 - 4 11 - 6 1 - 3 T. Janz 238 257 + 30 = 287 2667 +267 2400

5 11 - 8 9 - 7 1 - 5 6 - 3 10 - 12 2 - 4 B. Ritchie 202 203 + 30 = 233 2900 +300 2600

6 10 - 6 11 - 1 3 - 8 12 - 2 7 - 4 9 - 5 D. Boeck 201 243 + 30 = 273 3173 +373 2800

7 5 - 7 4 - 12 2 - 10 1 - 9 6 - 8 3 - 11 D. Eoff 181 225 + 30 = 255 3428 +428 3000

8 12 - 9 10 - 5 7 - 11 4 - 6 2 - 3 8 - 1 M. Hoffman 180 224 + 30 = 254 3682 +482 3200

9 6 - 1 2 - 11 8 - 12 3 - 5 4 - 9 7 - 10 J. Richgels 188 225 + 30 = 255 3937 +537 3400

10 3 - 10 8 - 9 4 - 1 2 - 7 5 - 11 12 - 6 M. Krueger 227 245 + 30 = 275 4212 +612 3600

11 8 - 4 7 - 3 6 - 9 11 - 10 12 - 1 5 - 2 C. Pollentier 201 216 + 30 = 246 4458 +658 3800

12 Position Round - Lane: D. Eoff 269 197 + 0 = 197 4655 +655 4000

Totals: 2626 + 270 = 2896 4655 +655 4000
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2022-23 Year-End Championship
Madison Area Scratch Tour - Year End Match Game Schedule

3 Chris Gibbons 1759 +159


